Safety Shutdown Device
Key features and benefits
l	Entirely Mechanical – Requires no external
power source
l Safe in hazardous area installation
l Snap acting - Immediate shutdown on
sensed pressure loss
l Easy installation and operation

Tripping force available: In run position at 65.4 cm (25.4 inch) radius 6.4 kgf (14 lbf)
 In run position at 62 cm (24.4 inch) radius    3.2 kgf (7 lbf)
How to order
Example 2800D 4 1 2 Comments
Basic Model
Basic Model 2800D Basic Model Code
Style
0 Front shaft
4 Rear shaft
Connection
0 1/4" NPT
1 1/4" BSP PL
2 #6 Straight Thread SAE O-ring
Reset Latch
2 With Reset Latch
Body Style
Reset Latch
Pressure Connection
Use the table to select the unique specification
of your 2800 Safety Shutdown Device.
page 3
Safety Shutdown Device - 2800
Datasheet_2800_Safety_Shutdown_Device_0911_Rev2
Dimensions
(3”)
(15/8”) (13/4”)
(25/8”)
(35/8”)
(41/4”)
(1/2”)
(5/8”)
(15/16”)
(35/8”)
(11/4”)
(1/2”)
(19/16”)
(5/8”)
(29/16”)
(39/16”)
(225/32”)
(39/16”)
(3”)
(19/16”)
(114/16”)
Europe, Middle East and Africa
AMOT
Western Way
Bury St Edmunds
Suffolk, IP33 3SZ
England
Tel  +44 (0) 1284 762222
Fax  +44 (0) 1284 760256
Email  info@amot.com
AMOT Controls GmbH
Rondenbarg 25
22525 Hamburg
Germany
Tel  +49 (0) 40 8537 1298
Fax  +49 (0) 40 8537 1331
Email  germany@amot.com
AMOT Russia
#34 Shabolovka Street
Building 2
Moscow 115419
Russia
Tel  +7 495 617 12 93
Fax  +7 495 913 97 65
Email  russia@amot.com
Americas
AMOT USA
8824 Fallbrook Dr
Houston, TX 77064